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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 2 May Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 3 May Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 4 May Governing Council ECB 

Sunday, 7 May Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bimonthly meetings – 
teleconference 

 

Monday, 8 May  BIS – bimonthly meetings – teleconference  

 Meeting with media – teleconference  

 BIS – bimonthly meetings – teleconference  

Tuesday, 9 May BIS – bimonthly meetings – teleconference  

Thursday, 11 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Niigata 

 Meeting with media Niigata 

Friday, 12 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Niigata 

 Meeting with former President of the World Bank Group, Mr David 
Malpass, on the latest economic and financial developments 

Niigata 

Saturday, 13 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Niigata 

Monday, 15 May  Meeting with President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal Donohoe, 
Executive Vice-President of the European Commission, Mr Valdis 
Dombrovskis, and European Commissioner, Mr Paolo Gentiloni, on 
the latest economic and financial developments 

Brussels 

 Eurogroup Brussels 

 Meeting with Finance Minister of Portugal, Mr Fernando Medina, 
on the latest economic and financial developments 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 16 May Executive Board – teleconference  

 Meeting with the BIS – teleconference  
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 Award ceremony for the North Rhine-Westphalia State Prize – 
laudation speech for Ms Angela Merkel 

Cologne 

Wednesday, 17 May Meeting with the BIS – teleconference  

 Meeting with First Deputy Prime Minister of Spain and Minister for 
Economy and Digitalisation, Ms Nadia Calviño, on the latest 
economic and financial developments – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 18 May Attendance at the official opening ceremony of the 175th 
Paulskirchenfest 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 19 May Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with media  ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 High-Level Seminar on Central Banking: Past and Present 
Challenges, organised by Banco de Brasil – pre-recorded video for 
the session “Post-pandemic challenges: high inflation, high 
indebtedness and financial stability” 

 

Tuesday, 23 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Governor of the Bank of England, Mr Andrew Bailey, 
and Chair of the Federal Reserve System, Mr Jerome Powell, on 
the latest economic and financial developments – teleconference 

 

 Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF) Assistant Director, 
Mr Ralph Chami, King Abdullah University of Science and 
Technology, and Coral Research and Development Accelerator 
Platform, on climate change issues 

ECB 

Wednesday, 24 May Governing Council ECB 

 Reception on the occasion of the ECB’s 25th anniversary – 
opening remarks 

ECB 

Thursday, 25 May Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with Governor of the Bank of England, Mr Andrew Bailey, 
and Vice Chair for Supervision of the Board of Governors of the 
Federal Reserve System, Mr Michael S. Barr, on the latest 
economic and financial developments – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 30 May Executive Board – teleconference  

 Meeting with Chairman of the Finance Committee of the German 
Bundestag, Mr Alois Rainer, on the latest economic and financial 
developments – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 31 May Participation in the final event of the Generation €uro Students’ 
Award (G€SA) 2022 

ECB 
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